1
Thermal (T- and TA-Line) TA45-ACChttps://www.schurter.com /Z04
Circuit Breakers
Accessories to TA45
AZZ71 AZZ04 AZZ31, AZZ61
See below:
Approvals and Compliances
Description

2) CBE not switchable
Variants
Suitable for Type Designation Poles Degree of Pro-
tection
Mounting Packaging
unit [PCS]
Order Number
TA45 2 pole Push button CBE TA45-AZZ71 Locking device black, safety-
lock type
2-pole - Snap-in version 50 4430.1625
TA45 2 pole Push button, TA45
2 pole Rocker
CBE TA45-AZZ51 Rear cover 2-pole IP40 Snap-in or flange
mounted
50 4430.0519
TA45 2 pole Push button CBE TA45-AZZ61 Flat gasket 2-pole IP54 Snap-in version 100 4430.0499
TA45 2 pole Rocker CBE TA45-AZZ31 Flat gasket 2-pole IP54 Snap-in version 100 4430.0685
TA45 2 pole Rocker CBE TA45-AZZ04 Screw-on cover with collar 2-pole IP65 Snap-in version 100 4430.0695
TA45 2 pole Push button, TA45
3 pole Push button
CBE TA45-AZZ05 Screw-on cover 2 or 3 pole IP65 Flange type 100 4430.0835
Order numbers 4430.1625 / 4430.0519 / 4430.0499 do not apply to variants with auxiliary contact.
Availability for all products can be searched real-time: https://www.schurter.com/en/info-center/support-tools/stock-check-distributors
The specifications, descriptions and illustrations indicated in this document are based on current
information. All content is subject to modifications and amendments. Information furnished is believed